
Trofarello 25 10 20 Mini 85 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 252 PERRONE R. 1:35.232
Migliore

1 1:38.233 08:36:26.905

2 1:38.254 08:38:05.159

3 1:36.154 08:39:41.313

4 1:51.747 08:41:33.060

5 1:38.005 08:43:11.065

6 1:35.232 08:44:46.297

 Po. 2 - # 48 BONINO L. + 00.261
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.493 08:36:07.589

2 1:36.514 08:37:44.103

3 1:44.554 08:39:28.657

4 1:37.001 08:41:05.658

5 1:40.388 08:42:46.046

6 1:36.017 08:44:22.063

 Po. 3 - # 125 BARBIERI M. + 00.301
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.456 08:36:31.151

2 1:37.193 08:38:08.344

3 1:44.854 08:39:53.198

4 1:37.196 08:41:30.394

5 1:35.706 08:43:06.100

6 1:35.533 08:44:41.633

 Po. 4 - # 197 ORLANDO G. + 00.780
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.427 08:36:07.066

2 1:36.444 08:37:43.510

3 1:38.677 08:39:22.187

4 1:58.674 08:41:20.861

5 1:36.790 08:42:57.651

6 1:36.012 08:44:33.663

 Po. 5 - # 225 LUCCHINI A. + 00.965
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.873 08:36:20.643

2 1:49.024 08:38:09.667

3 1:38.237 08:39:47.904

4 1:38.268 08:41:26.172

5 1:46.239 08:43:12.411

6 1:36.197 08:44:48.608

 Po. 6 - # 28 GREGOIRE D. + 01.033
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.327 08:36:29.567

2 1:37.297 08:38:06.864

3 1:36.265 08:39:43.129

4 1:38.832 08:41:21.961

5 1:37.151 08:42:59.112

6 1:36.929 08:44:36.041

 Po. 7 - # 128 BOVE V. + 01.762
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.009 08:36:29.075

2 1:43.959 08:38:13.034

3 1:37.392 08:39:50.426

4 1:37.487 08:41:27.913

5 1:49.084 08:43:16.997

6 1:36.994 08:44:53.991

 Po. 8 - # 500 ZORIACO F. + 02.189
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.089 08:36:55.873

2 1:38.537 08:38:34.410

3 2:30.796 08:41:05.206

4 1:37.436 08:42:42.642

5 1:37.421 08:44:20.063

 Po. 9 - # 240 PAINE DIAZ C. + 02.336
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.917 08:36:33.205

2 1:38.581 08:38:11.786

3 1:58.661 08:40:10.447

4 1:38.209 08:41:48.656

5 1:37.568 08:43:26.224

6 1:37.738 08:45:03.962

 Po. 10 - # 721 MASCIADRI T. + 02.806
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.925 08:36:59.798

2 1:49.759 08:38:49.557

3 1:40.016 08:40:29.573

4 1:47.090 08:42:16.663

5 1:38.038 08:43:54.701

6 1:38.717 08:45:33.418

 Po. 11 - # 200 ZANONE D. + 03.109
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.368 08:36:36.335

2 1:40.427 08:38:16.762

3 1:38.341 08:39:55.103

4 1:38.915 08:41:34.018

5 1:39.718 08:43:13.736

6 1:42.238 08:44:55.974

 Po. 12 - # 23 MUSCARA` D. + 03.256
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.142 08:36:52.084

2 1:50.683 08:38:42.767

3 1:38.488 08:40:21.255

4 1:50.763 08:42:12.018

5 1:38.612 08:43:50.630

6 1:39.172 08:45:29.802

 Po. 13 - # 234 CUTR� L. + 04.744
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.345 08:36:44.780

2 1:40.802 08:38:25.582

3 1:41.341 08:40:06.923

4 1:45.383 08:41:52.306

5 1:39.976 08:43:32.282

6 1:51.241 08:45:23.523

 Po. 14 - # 216 QUARTINI L. + 04.902
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.709 08:36:58.976

2 1:40.714 08:38:39.690

3 1:45.991 08:40:25.681

4 1:40.604 08:42:06.285

5 1:41.968 08:43:48.253

6 1:40.134 08:45:28.387

 Po. 15 - # 38 CHERUBIN F. + 04.942
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.843 08:36:26.036

2 1:40.424 08:38:06.460

3 1:43.231 08:39:49.691

4 1:40.174 08:41:29.865

5 1:45.843 08:43:15.708

6 1:42.482 08:44:58.190

 Po. 16 - # 13 ORENA G. + 06.105
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.393 08:37:17.302

2 1:41.623 08:38:58.925

3 2:08.965 08:41:07.890

4 1:41.337 08:42:49.227

5 1:41.938 08:44:31.165

 Po. 17 - # 919 LUPANO S. + 06.468
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.333 08:36:46.416

2 1:43.305 08:38:29.721

3 1:42.685 08:40:12.406

4 1:43.153 08:41:55.559

5 1:41.700 08:43:37.259

6 1:43.603 08:45:20.862

 Po. 18 - # 110 PIOLA E. + 08.382
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.496 08:37:18.040

2 1:43.810 08:39:01.850

3 1:43.614 08:40:45.464

4 1:43.709 08:42:29.173

5 1:46.059 08:44:15.232

 Po. 19 - # 11 ANSELMO D. + 09.204
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.684 08:37:10.395

2 1:45.174 08:38:55.569

3 1:44.456 08:40:40.025

4 1:45.325 08:42:25.350

5 1:46.275 08:44:11.625

6 1:44.436 08:45:56.061

 Po. 20 - # 510 BALDINO A. + 09.231
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.425 08:37:09.076

2 1:48.069 08:38:57.145

3 1:46.115 08:40:43.260

4 1:48.644 08:42:31.904

5 1:44.463 08:44:16.367

 Po. 21 - # 99 PARODI A. + 09.372
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.767 08:37:05.218

2 1:47.018 08:38:52.236

3 1:46.756 08:40:38.992

4 1:44.604 08:42:23.596

5 1:46.081 08:44:09.677

6 1:45.550 08:45:55.227

Fastest lap: 1:35.232 
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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 22 - # 300 TARAMINO G. + 09.868
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.637 08:37:08.345

2 1:46.562 08:38:54.907

3 1:46.136 08:40:41.043

4 1:46.268 08:42:27.311

5 1:45.100 08:44:12.411

 Po. 23 - # 352 VIOTTI L. + 10.374
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.961 08:37:06.854

2 1:46.463 08:38:53.317

3 1:46.056 08:40:39.373

4 1:45.606 08:42:24.979

5 1:45.972 08:44:10.951

6 1:47.241 08:45:58.192

 Po. 24 - # 7 BELTRAMO S. + 10.652
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.118 08:37:09.755

2 1:46.223 08:38:55.978

3 1:46.624 08:40:42.602

4 1:46.006 08:42:28.608

5 1:45.884 08:44:14.492

 Po. 25 - # 5 ZERBO T. + 12.306
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.793 08:37:20.690

2 1:47.538 08:39:08.228

3 1:47.728 08:40:55.956

4 1:53.047 08:42:49.003

5 1:54.099 08:44:43.102

 Po. 26 - # 243 ORLANDO A. + 15.975
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.172 08:37:33.691

2 1:51.207 08:39:24.898

3 1:51.390 08:41:16.288

4 1:54.070 08:43:10.358

5 1:55.072 08:45:05.430

 Po. 27 - # 75 PICCO L. + 19.787
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.780 08:37:40.972

2 1:57.486 08:39:38.458

3 1:57.451 08:41:35.909

4 1:55.019 08:43:30.928

5 1:56.410 08:45:27.338

 Po. 28 - # 73 TORZINI L. + 22.539
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.654 08:38:00.590

2 2:03.068 08:40:03.658

3 1:58.719 08:42:02.377

4 1:57.771 08:44:00.148

5 1:59.783 08:45:59.931

Fastest lap: 1:35.232 
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